BAR Staff Approvals
October 11, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Main Address
274 COMING ST

16 QUEEN ST

42 BULL ST

126 COMING ST

186 ASHLEY AVE APT
B

177 MEETING ST

119 BROAD ST

85 MONTAGU ST APT
4C

355 HUGER ST

234 SAINT MARGARET
ST

62 MURRAY BLVD

180 QUEEN ST APT A

Permit Type

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Roofing - Commercial
Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Sign

Roofing - Single

Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Painting

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Description

Replace rotten siding and cornice. Repair porch ceiling and
repair 2nd floor deck. Replace shingle roof. ADDED 6-28-21:
new electrical, plumbing, HVAC & gas, flooring, cabinets,
counter tops, interior trim, appliances, painting, insulation,
drywall.

Post permit revisions: 8.24.21 replace rotted window of front.
repair windows on porch.

REVISIONS include structural repairs and reinforcement of
existing front building -non structural renovation of existing
building

Renovation of existing building and addition at rear.

Roofing repairs

replace exterior stairs

2 wall plaques on each side of the main entrance

Remove existing roofing system and install slate roofing
system

Replace windows and door, mortar repair on interiror brick
wall, concrete the floor in rear room (ground floor), and place
concrete pad. See quote for more description.

new tile in bathroom and kitchen floors. exterior siding and
trim rot repair and replace rotten deck board and pickets

PAPER SUBMITTAL add small addition to home, new roof
and front dormer. renovate interior, new elec, plumbing, gas,
hvac

exterior re-paint

Replace all windows. Update 2 1/2 bathrooms & new
kitchen. Interior & exterior painting

Review Date

Item Review Type

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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BAR Staff Approvals
October 11, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Main Address
46 MURRAY BLVD

698 KING ST

34 NEW ST

589 RUTLEDGE AVE

509 KING ST

8 ELLIOTT ST

38 HASELL ST

20 ADDLESTONE AVE
249 KING ST

271 SAINT PHILIP ST
UNIT A

65 LOGAN ST

107 E BAY ST

149 COMING ST

121 SAINT PHILIP ST

20 SOUTH ST

Permit Type
Painting

Roofing - Commercial

Pool - Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Pool - Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Building Commercial

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling
Sign

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Painting

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Painting

Painting

Painting

Description
repaint exterior to match existing

Remove/replace existing metal roof with like kind and quality.

26 (?) hand secured metal roof with coating. color to match
existing (Tinners Red)

Install new inground residential swimming pool not visible
offsite

Install new inground residential swimming pool not visible
offsite

Install scaffolding, demo upper trim showing rot, reframe,
replace damaged parapet caps, waterproof, rebuild trim to
match existing, reinstall signage and lettering, caulk, putty
and prime repaired areas and repaint to match existing.

clean out stress cracks in stucco and patch. touch up paint
or repaint 1 side only. install 1 downspout

Install 5 lights on piazzas, install 2 sets of wood shutters on
piazzas

Remove and replace 19 SQ with Certainteed Landmark
130mph shingles, tested at 150pmg

Sign package install - stud mounted letters for facade and
right angle blade sign.

renovate down to studs, all new windows, siding, new
foundation, new interior

Exterior painting at this location

Remove existing cement tile roofing. Install copper roofing on

roof, parapet walls, and sides of dormers. All copper roofing
will be manual double crimp roofing with rolled hips and
ridges.

Exterior paint and repairs

121 & 123 St. Phillip Street

exterior paint & misc repairs
20 & 26 South Street

Exterior paint & misc repairs

Review Date

Item Review Type

10/12/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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BAR Staff Approvals
October 11, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Main Address
6 NASSAU ST

98 CANNON ST

43 BARRE ST

65 CAROLINA ST

200 WENTWORTH ST

14 KRACKE ST

346 E BAY ST

Permit Type
Painting

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Electrical - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Sign

Description
6 & 8 Nassau Street

Exterior paint & misc repairs

new foundation, address framing per engineering. complete
house as new to include interior and exterior renovations.

wireless generator on stand, 24INCH

interior and exterior repairs and painting; recoating the roof;
fascia repairs; shutters ; floors as needed/ Not in Bar
jurisdiction updated on 10.15.21 to include removing windows
to reglaze and adding back

replace rear wood steps with brick steps and new wrought
iron railings. new light post and light. see proposed/existing
drawings. remove the rear canopy f3ence and vegetation.
reconstruct new fence/painting after stairs are built. gates to
be left as is. remove shutters at rear door

repair damanged soffit and facial wood. scrape pressure
wash repair problem areas paint 2 coats gaco same color no
chanes

fabricate and install 2 sets of non illuminated acrylic graphics
and 1 double sided illuminated aluminum right angle cabinet
sign with rust resistant hardware

Total Reviews: 34

Review Date

Item Review Type

10/14/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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