

BAR Staff Approvals

October 11, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Main Address	Permit Type	<u>Description</u>	Review Date	Item Review Type
274 COMING ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Replace rotten siding and cornice. Repair porch ceiling and repair 2nd floor deck. Replace shingle roof. ADDED 6-28-21: new electrical, plumbing, HVAC & gas, flooring, cabinets, counter tops, interior trim, appliances, painting, insulation, drywall. Post permit revisions: 8.24.21 replace rotted window of front. repair windows on porch.	10/11/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
16 QUEEN ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	REVISIONS include structural repairs and reinforcement of existing front building -non structural renovation of existing building	10/11/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
42 BULL ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Renovation of existing building and addition at rear.	10/11/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
126 COMING ST	Roofing - Commercial	Roofing repairs	10/11/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
186 ASHLEY AVE APT B	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	replace exterior stairs	10/11/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
177 MEETING ST	Sign	2 wall plaques on each side of the main entrance	10/11/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
119 BROAD ST	Roofing - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Remove existing roofing system and install slate roofing system	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
85 MONTAGU ST APT 4C	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Replace windows and door, mortar repair on interiror brick wall, concrete the floor in rear room (ground floor), and place concrete pad. See quote for more description.	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
355 HUGER ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	new tile in bathroom and kitchen floors. exterior siding and trim rot repair and replace rotten deck board and pickets	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
234 SAINT MARGARET ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	PAPER SUBMITTAL add small addition to home, new roof and front dormer. renovate interior, new elec, plumbing, gas, hvac	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
62 MURRAY BLVD	Painting	exterior re-paint	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
180 QUEEN ST APT A	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Replace all windows. Update 2 1/2 bathrooms & new kitchen. Interior & exterior painting	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review

Generated on 10/18/2021 Page 1 of 3

BAR Staff Approvals October 11, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Main Address	Permit Type	<u>Description</u>	Review Date	Item Review Type
46 MURRAY BLVD	Painting	repaint exterior to match existing	10/12/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
698 KING ST	Roofing - Commercial	Remove/replace existing metal roof with like kind and quality. 26 (?) hand secured metal roof with coating. color to match existing (Tinners Red)	10/13/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
34 NEW ST	Pool - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Install new inground residential swimming pool not visible offsite	10/13/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
589 RUTLEDGE AVE	Pool - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Install new inground residential swimming pool not visible offsite	10/13/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
509 KING ST	Building Commercial	Install scaffolding, demo upper trim showing rot, reframe, replace damaged parapet caps, waterproof, rebuild trim to match existing, reinstall signage and lettering, caulk, putty and prime repaired areas and repaint to match existing.	10/13/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
8 ELLIOTT ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	clean out stress cracks in stucco and patch. touch up paint or repaint 1 side only. install 1 downspout	10/13/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
38 HASELL ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Install 5 lights on piazzas, install 2 sets of wood shutters on piazzas	10/13/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
20 ADDLESTONE AVE	Roofing - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Remove and replace 19 SQ with Certainteed Landmark 130mph shingles, tested at 150pmg	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
249 KING ST	Sign	Sign package install - stud mounted letters for facade and right angle blade sign.	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
271 SAINT PHILIP ST UNIT A	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	renovate down to studs, all new windows, siding, new foundation, new interior	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
65 LOGAN ST	Painting	Exterior painting at this location	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
107 E BAY ST	Roofing - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	Remove existing cement tile roofing. Install copper roofing on roof, parapet walls, and sides of dormers. All copper roofing will be manual double crimp roofing with rolled hips and ridges.	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
149 COMING ST	Painting	Exterior paint and repairs	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
121 SAINT PHILIP ST	Painting	121 & 123 St. Phillip Street	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
		exterior paint & misc repairs		
20 SOUTH ST	Painting	20 & 26 South Street	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
		Exterior paint & misc repairs		

Generated on 10/18/2021 Page 2 of 3

BAR Staff Approvals

October 11, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Main Address	Permit Type	<u>Description</u>	Review Date	Item Review Type
6 NASSAU ST	Painting	6 & 8 Nassau Street	10/14/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
		Exterior paint & misc repairs		
98 CANNON ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	new foundation, address framing per engineering. complete house as new to include interior and exterior renovations.	10/15/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
43 BARRE ST	Electrical - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	wireless generator on stand, 24INCH	10/15/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
65 CAROLINA ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	interior and exterior repairs and painting; recoating the roof; fascia repairs; shutters; floors as needed/ Not in Bar jurisdiction updated on 10.15.21 to include removing windows to reglaze and adding back	10/15/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
200 WENTWORTH ST	Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	replace rear wood steps with brick steps and new wrought iron railings. new light post and light. see proposed/existing drawings. remove the rear canopy f3ence and vegetation. reconstruct new fence/painting after stairs are built. gates to be left as is. remove shutters at rear door	10/15/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
14 KRACKE ST	Roofing - Single Family/Duplex Dwelling	repair damanged soffit and facial wood. scrape pressure wash repair problem areas paint 2 coats gaco same color no chanes	10/15/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review
346 E BAY ST	Sign	fabricate and install 2 sets of non illuminated acrylic graphics and 1 double sided illuminated aluminum right angle cabinet sign with rust resistant hardware	10/15/2021	BAR - Quick Plan Review

Total Reviews: 34

Page 3 of 3 Generated on 10/18/2021